Hornets

Start | Finish | Car#

Elko Speedway

Feature

Driver

5/27/2017

H Hometown

2 1 89  Michael Weiss Bloomington, MN
8 2 41B Ashley Bell Lester Praire, MN
4 3 0 Brian Adams Shakopee, Mn
5 4 36B Brandon Olson Mpls, Mn
6 5 3 Michael Wachs Jr Shakopee, MN
10 6 14 Justin Schelitzche Lester, Mn
7 7 55  Brandon Plekkenpol Shakopee, MN
12 8 7 Ridge Oien Bloomington, MN
9 9 98  Matthew Suhl Richfield, MN
3 10 5 Luke Geisler Richfield, MN
1 1 36V Alex Vincent Owatonna, MN
13 12 2 Aaron Reimers Prior Lake, MN
14 13 08 Ryan Barbaro ,
17 14 48  Joseph Halvorson Elk River, MN
16 15 3/4  Nick Hadler Inver Grove Heights, MN
11 16 22 Shawn Grabinger Medford, MN
15 17 13  Dan Knish Kilkenny, Mn
Hornets Heat 1 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
1 1 98  Matthew Suhl Richfield, MN
3 2 55  Brandon Plekkenpol Shakopee, MN
4 3 36B Brandon Olson Mpls, Mn
6 4 5 Luke Geisler Richfield, MN
5 5 36V  Alex Vincent Owatonna, MN
2 6 2 Aaron Reimers Prior Lake, MN
8 7 22  Shawn Grabinger Medford, MN
9 8 13 Dan Knish Kilkenny, Mn
7 9 48  Joseph Halvorson Elk River, MN
Hornets Heat 2 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
1 1 14 Justin Schelitzche Lester, Mn
3 2 41B  Ashley Bell Lester Praire, MN
5 3 3 Michael Wachs Jr Shakopee, MN
7 4 0 Brian Adams Shakopee, Mn
2 5 89  Michael Weiss Bloomington, MN
4 6 7 Ridge Oien Bloomington, MN
8 7 08 Ryan Barbaro ,
6 8 3/4  Nick Hadler Inver Grove Heights, MN

DNF
DNF
DNF
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Legends

Start | Finish | Car#

Elko Speedway

Feature

Driver

5/27/2017

H Hometown

1

13
3

12
17

Legends

Start | Finish HCar#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

71
17
22
26
75
7L
8
21
90
1M
47
91
14
33
70
6
16
20B
29
3L

Derek Lemke
Jon Lemke
Shon Jacobsen
Will McCully
Devyn Stocker
Jackson Lewis
Cole Klein

Hans Roeschli
Travis Warling
Jessie Mahoney
Austin Jahr
Tristan Swanson
Troy Stocker
Bruce Allen
Mike Grostyan
Alex Ethier

Matt Allen

Alex Braseth
Ryan Braseth
Luke Allen

Heat 1

Driver

Shakopee, MN
Shakopee, Mn
Oak Grove, MN
Rochester, MN
Savage, MN
Lakeville, MN
Rogers, MN
New Prague, MN
Oakdale, MN
Bloomington, MN
Farmington, MN
Elko, MN
Farmington, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Maple Grove, MN
St. Paul, MN
Chanhassen, MN
Ulen, MN

Ulen, MN
Chanhassen, MN

5/27/2017

“ Hometown

4 1 71  Derek Lemke Shakopee, MN

3 2 22 Shon Jacobsen Oak Grove, MN

5 3 17 Jon Lemke Shakopee, Mn

1 4 11M  Jessie Mahoney Bloomington, MN

6 5 20B Alex Braseth Ulen, MN

7 6 8  ColeKlein Rogers, MN

8 7 16 Matt Allen Chanhassen, MN

9 8 26 Will McCully Rochester, MN
10 9 3L LukeAllen Chanhassen, MN

2 10 91  Tristan Swanson Elko, MN
Legends Heat 2 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “

2 1 7L  Jackson Lewis Lakeville, MN

4 2 90 Travis Warling Oakdale, MN

8 3 75  Devyn Stocker Savage, MN

3 4 33  Bruce Allen Chanhassen, MN

7 5 21 Hans Roeschli New Prague, MN

9 6 29 Ryan Braseth Ulen, MN

6 7 70  Mike Grostyan Maple Grove, MN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Elko Speedway

Legends Heat 2 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car# Driver H Hometown H
1 8 47  Austin Jahr Farmington, MN
5 9 14  Troy Stocker Farmington, MN
10 10 6  Alex Ethier St. Paul, MN
Power Stock Feature 512712017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
4 1 54  Tim Hollen Richfield, MN
7 2 62 Thomas Doten St Paul, MN
10 3 88  Nick Oxborough Savage, MN
1 4 27  Darin Patnode Lonsdale, MN
9 5 10  Dustin Mann Farmington, MN
8 6 8 Taylor Goldman Minnetonka, MN
3 7 08 Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN
6 8 56  Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN
12 9 16  Madison Larson Edina, MN
11 10 19T James Tich Crystal, MN
14 11 26 Michael Beebe ,
5 12 66P Joe Prusak Jordan, MN DNF
13 13 16J Blake Jacobson Burnsville, MN DNF
2 14 3 Ryan Varner Minnetonka, MN DNF
15 15 53  Matthew Frye Bloomington , MN DNS
Power Stock Heat 1 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
2 1 88  Nick Oxborough Savage, MN
1 2 8 Taylor Goldman Minnetonka, MN
4 3 56  Paul Hamilton Hastings, MN
3 4 54 Tim Hollen Richfield, MN
5 5 3 Ryan Varner Minnetonka, MN
6 6 19T James Tich Crystal, MN
7 7 16J Blake Jacobson Burnsville, MN
8 8 53  Matthew Frye Bloomington , MN DNS
Power Stock Heat 2 5/27/12017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
1 1 10  Dustin Mann Farmington, MN
7 2 62 Thomas Doten St Paul, MN
3 3 66P Joe Prusak Jordan, MN
6 4 08  Michael Stoer Prior Lake, MN
5 5 27  Darin Patnode Lonsdale, MN
4 6 16  Madison Larson Edina, MN
2 7 26 Michael Beebe

RACE RESULTS
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Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Dbl Feature One 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car# Driver H Hometown H
10 1 3 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN
6 2 9 Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
8 3 07  Dillon Sellner Farmington, MN
" 4 32  Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN
9 5 99 Brent Kane Lonsdale, MN
7 6 8 Ted Reuvers Dundas, MN
1 7 09 Matt Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
12 8 19  Michael Hanson Burnsville, MN
14 9 4 Greg Gernentz Red Wing, MN
15 10 91 Tom Kohout New Prague , MN
17 11 13 Colin Neisius Hastings, MN
3 12 28 Michael Homan Inver Grove Hgts, MN
16 13 92  Norm Grabinger Medford, MN
2 14 52 Dave Reed Plymouth, MN
5 15 37 Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN
13 16 15 Michael Gilomen Northfield, MN
4 17 23  Steve Schultz Webster, MN
Thunder Car Dbl Feature Two 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
7 1 99 Brent Kane Lonsdale, MN
8 2 32  Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN
4 3 19  Michael Hanson Burnsville, MN
5 4 09 Matt Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
11 5 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN
6 6 Ted Reuvers Dundas, MN
15 7 37  Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN
10 8 9  Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
1 9 13  Colin Neisius Hastings, MN
12 10 28 Michael Homan Inver Grove Hgts, MN
2 " 91 Tom Kohout New Prague , MN
13 12 92  Norm Grabinger Medford, MN
16 13 15  Michael Gilomen Northfield, MN
9 14 07 Dillon Sellner Farmington, MN
3 15 4 Greg Gernentz Red Wing, MN
14 16 52 Dave Reed Plymouth, MN
17 17 23  Steve Schultz Webster, MN
Thunder Car Qualifying 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car # Driver “ Hometown “
12 1 32  Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN
9 2 3 Conrad Jorgenson Lakeville, MN
13 3 99  Brent Kane Lonsdale, MN

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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Elko Speedway

Thunder Car Qualifying 5/27/2017
Start | Finish H Car# Driver H Hometown H
17 4 07 Dillon Sellner Farmington, MN
8 5 Ted Reuvers Dundas, MN
4 6 Adam Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
2 7 37 Bryce Blohm Lakeville, MN
16 8 23  Steve Schultz Webster, MN
14 9 28 Michael Homan Inver Grove Hgts, MN
11 10 52 Dave Reed Plymouth, MN
5 " 09 Matt Wiebusch Shakopee, MN
1 12 19  Michael Hanson Burnsville, MN
3 13 15  Michael Gilomen Northfield, MN
6 14 4 Greg Gernentz Red Wing, MN
15 15 91 Tom Kohout New Prague , MN
7 16 92  Norm Grabinger Medford, MN
10 17 13 Colin Neisius Hastings, MN
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